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M100 Series Production Quantities

Year Month Cars Built Cumulative Build Chassis Prefix First Chassis Last Chassis

1989 November 8 8 L 6101 6108

December 6 14 6109 6114

1990 January 11 25 6115 6125

February 18 43 6126 6143

March 25 68 6144 6168

April 46 114 6169 6214

May 80 194 6215 6294

June 102 296 6295 6396

July 103 399 6397 6499

August 93 492 6500 6592

September 172 664 6593 6764

October 198 862 M 6001 6198

November 184 1046 6199 6382

December 254 1300 6383 6636

1991 January 145 1445 6637 6781

February 317 1762 6782 7098

March 261 2023 7099 7359

April 197 2220 7360 7556

May 305 2526 7557 7861

June 252 2777 7862 8113

July 229 3006 8114 8342

August 107 3113 8343 8449
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September 120 3233 8450 8569

October 61 3294 N 6001 6061

November 47 3341 6062 6108

December 19 3360 6109 6127

1992 January 117 3477 6128 6244

February 102 3579 6245 6346

March 60 3639 6347 6406

April 0 3639 - -

May 95 3734 6407 6501

June 47 3781 6502 6548

July 74 3855 6549 6622
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